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Nr	 Company	
(alphabetically)	

Contact	 Address	 Tel.,	e-mail	&	website	 #	 1°	
lang.	

Expert	in:	
Rough	

diamonds	
Polished	
diamonds	

Jewels	with	
diamonds	

1. 	 10i	-	Diamond	valuations	
and	consultancy	

ANASTASSIAN	
Berdj	

Rubenslaan	11	
1982	Elewijt,	BE	

+32	(0)475	94	29	22	
berdj@anastassian.com	
	

1	 NL	 X	 X	 -	

2. 	 3i	Diamonds	BVBA	
	

DAYAL	
Ishan	

Bredabaan	22	
2930	Brasschaat,	BE	

+32	(0)494	51	99	32	
ishan.dayal@gmail.com	
	

1	 UK	 X	 X	 -	

3. 	 Antwerp	Stones	
International	BVBA	

SALAMONE	
Angelo	

Hoveniersstr.	55/2	
2018	Antwerp	

+	32	(0)3	226	71	07	
+32	494	04	88	79	
antwerpstones@hotmail.com	

1	 FR	 X	 	 	

4. 	 Blue	ground	
	

VANSTEELANT	
Wouter		

Hoveniersstraat	22	
2018	Antwerpen,	BE	

+32	(0)484	616	775	
blue-ground@outlook.com	
	

1	 NL	 X	 X	 -	

5. 	 Diamond	Counsellor	
international	Est.	
	

MARRIOTT	
Benjamin	

Aeule	Strasse	5,	9490,	Vaduz,	
Liechtenstein	

+44	7979	816	848	
ben@diamondcounsellor.com	
www.diamondcounsellor.com	

7	 UK	 X	 X	 -	

6. 	 Evalius	Ltd	
	

GOULD	Nick	
CHURCHER	Andy	

85	Higher	Drive,	Banstead,	
SM7	1PW,	England	

+353	87	931	5855;	+44	7769	188	441	
nick@evalius.com;	andy@evalius.com	
www.evalius.com	

5	 UK	 X	 X	 	

7. 	 Infinity	Diamonds	BVBA	
	

PEETERS	
Lieve	

Hoveniersstraat	50	
2018	Antwerpen,	BE	

+32	(0)495	320	627	
lieve@craftedbyinfinity.com	
www.craftedbyinfinity.com	

1	 NL	 X	 X	 X	

8. 	 KADIAM	 KATZ	
Jacky	

2018	Antwerpen	 +972	544	212	511;	+32	491	760	671	
jacky@kadiam.biz	
www.kadiam.biz	

3	 UK	 X	 X	 	
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9. 	 Puig	&	Sands	BVBA	
	

SAND	
Charles	

Avenue	Louise	149	
1050	Brussel,	BE	

+32	(0)475	643	987	
charles@puig-sand.com	
www.puig-sand.com	

3	 NL	 X	 X	 X	

10. 	 Simona	NV	
	

SCHWALB	Marc		 Pelikaanstraat	78	
2018	Antwerpen	

+32	(0)475	254	526	
marcus@simonabelgium.be	
	

1	 NL	 X	 X	 	

11. 	 Tali	Goldstoff	Services	
BVBA	

GOLDSTOFF	
Tali	

Simon	Stevinlaan	15	
2650	Edegem,	BE	

+32	(0)475	432	433	
tali@tgservices.be	
www.tgservices.be	

6	 NL	 X	 X	 X	

12. 	 Vleeschdrager	Eddy	
	

VLEESCHDRAGER	
Eddy	

Pelikaanstraat	78	
2018	Antwerpen,	BE	

+32	(0)475	24	45	95	
eddy@expert-diamond.com	
www.lediamant.be	

1	 NL	 X	 X	 X	

13. 	 WWW	International	
Diamond	Consultants	
	

WAKE-WALKER	
Richard	

Room	24/25,	Diamond	Club	
2018	Antwerpen,	BE	

+44	20	8879	1886	
richard@diamondwww.com	
www.diamondwww.com	

5	 UK	 X	 -	 -	

	 (#	=	number	of	experts)	
	
This	list	is	also	available	on	AWDC’s	website:	https://www.awdc.be/en/diamond-valuators	
	


